




Black Nitrile Gloves 

PCS Product Code

Seamless knitted Black nylon liner with knitted, elasticated cuffs.
Nitrile coating to palms and fingertips, provides excellent dexterity with 
precise grip. 
Added surface to provide extra grip during application.

GLV-N-L

GLV-N-XL

Box Size

144prs

144prs

Size ID Pack Size

12 Pairs

12 Pairs

L

XL

Leather Rigger Gloves

PCS Product Code

Good quality full-grain unlined cowhide glove
Field of application: all-round work glove for environments and situations 
where leather gloves are required

GLV-RIG-L

GLVRIG-XL

Box Size

144prs

144prs

Size ID Pack Size

12 Pairs

12 Pairs

L

XL
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Clear Budget Safety Glasses

Medium impact protection; AS/NZS 1337.1:2010 BMP 
557823; 99.9% UV protection; 
Outstanding optical quality; Impact resistant lens; 
Anti-fog coating for humid conditions; Light wrap around 
design; Certified to AS/NZS1337.1:2010 

Also Available in smoke colour .

SA-SUN-CL

PCS Product Code

Black Budget Safety Glasses

One-piece clear polycarbonate lens with anti-mist 
treatment.
Lightweight black nylon frame with built-in brow guard. 
Built-in side protection 
Low energy impact protection with 400nm UV protection. 
Also available in clear lens

SA-SUN-BL

PCS Product Code

Clear Lens Safety Spectacles

One-piece clear polycarbonate lens with anti-mist 
treatment. 
Lightweight black nylon frame with built-in brow guard.
Built-in side protection with integral nose bridge and 
adjustable temple length.
Low energy impact protection with 400nm UV protection.
Hang cord attachment points. Class 1.

SA-SUN-CL-SP

PCS Product Code
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Bolle Rush +
Black Safety Glasses

Build in brow protection coating.
Co-injected, ultra-flex temples,
Non-slip bridge.

Tested and approved to AS/NZS 1337.1.2010 for medium 
impact protection. Resists a 6mm at 45m/s
100% UV 400 - Smoke

SA-SUN-BL-BLE

PCS Product Code

3

Bolle Rush +
Clear Safety Glasses

Build in brow protection coating.
Co-injected, ultra-flex temples,
Non-slip bridge.

Tested and approved to AS/NZS 1337.1.2010 for medium 
impact protection. Resists a 6mm at 45m/s
100% UV 385 - Clear

SA-SUN-CL-BLE

PCS Product Code



Galvanised Steel Safety Whip 
Check for Air/Water Hose

2”/3”/4”/5” Galvanised Steel 
Safety Whip Check for Concrete Hoses

PCS Product CodeSize ID

6mm

10mm

WC-2345-6

WC-2345-10

Length

120cm

105cm

Whip Check

Load Rating

2T

5T

PCS Product CodeSize ID

4mm WC-AWH

Length

50cm

Load Rating

1T
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Galvanised Stocking with Thimble 
on Each Eye for Concrete Hoses

PCS Product CodeSize Range

100 - 130mm

130 - 180mm

180 - 210mm

CAB-100130-TH

CAB-130180-TH

CAB-180210-TH

Concrete Hose I.D

2”

3”/4“

5”

5

Custom sizes available upon request.



Beaver Round Sling

PCS Product CodeWeight Limit

Lifting Slings

Other sizes and lengths are available upon request

Length

1 Ton

1 Ton

1 Ton

1 Ton

1 Ton

2 Ton

2 Ton

2 Ton

2 Ton

3 Ton

3 Ton

3 Ton

3 Ton

3 Ton

4 Ton

4 Ton

4 Ton

4 Ton

4 Ton

0.5m

1m

2m

3m

4m

1m

2m

3m

4m

1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

RSL- 1T - 05M

RSL- 1T - 1M

RSL- 1T - 2M

RSL- 1T -3M

RSL- 1T - 4M

RSL- 2T - 1M

RSL- 2T - 2M

RSL- 2T -3M

RSL- 2T - 4M

RSL- 3T - 1M

RSL- 3T - 2M

RSL- 3T - 3M

RSL- 3T - 4M

RSL- 3T -5M

RSL- 4T - 1M

RSL- 4T - 2M

RSL- 4T - 3M

RSL- 4T - 4M

RSL- 4T - 5M

Beaver Flat Sling

PCS Product CodeWeight Limit

Other sizes and lengths are available upon request

Length

1 Ton

1 Ton

1 Ton

1 Ton

1 Ton

2 Ton

2 Ton

2 Ton

2 Ton

3 Ton

3 Ton

3 Ton

3 Ton

3 Ton

4 Ton

4 Ton

4 Ton

4 Ton

4 Ton

0.5m

1m

2m

3m

4m

1m

2m

3m

4m

1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

FSL- 1T - 05M

FSL- 1T - 1M

FSL- 1T - 2M

FSL- 1T -3M

FSL- 1T - 4M

FSL- 2T - 1M

FSL- 2T - 2M

FSL- 2T -3M

FSL- 2T - 4M

FSL- 3T - 1M

FSL- 3T - 2M

FSL- 3T - 3M

FSL- 3T - 4M

FSL- 3T -5M

FSL- 4T - 1M

FSL- 4T - 2M

FSL- 4T - 3M

FSL- 4T - 4M

FSL- 4T - 5M
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Bow Shackle Screw Pin  

PCS Product CodeLoad Limit

0.5 T

0.75 T

1 T

2 T

3.2 T

4.7 T

Size ID

6-8mm

8-10mm

10-11mm

13-16mm

16-19mm

19-22mm

SH-B-0608-0.5T

SH-B-0810-0.75T

SH-B-1011-1T

SH-B-1316-2T

SH-B-1619-3.2T

SH-B-1922-4.7T

D-Shackle Screw Pin

PCS Product CodeLoad Limit

0.5 T

0.75 T

1 T

2 T

3.2 T

4.7 T

Size ID

6-8mm

8-10mm

10-11mm

13-16mm

16-19mm

19-22mm

SH-D-0608-0.5T

SH-D-0810-0.75T

SH-D-1011-1T

SH-D-1316-2T

SH-D-1619-3.2T

SH-D-1922-4.7T

7
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More sizes available upon request



Onsite Foam Earplugs 
Corded 100 pairs

SA-EP-100-C

PCS Product Code

Features and Benefits:

 •Disposable PU Smooth Foam Earplugs
 •Class 5 Rating (SLC80 = 27). Highest Class   
 Rating Under AS/NZS 1270:2002
 •Noise Reduction Rating: 32 Decibels (when   
 used as directed)
 •Individually packaged
 •Disposable earplugs offer the hygienic   
 feature of single-use wear
 •Low cost, ease of use, and high level of   
 comfort

Hard wearing metal body offering self-retracting mecha-
nism for extra safe handling.
Includes one blade.

Retractable Safety Knife

Safety
Accessories

SA-RK-1

PCS Product Code

Box of 100

Pack Size

Typical Applications are:

 •Construction & Demolition
 •Noise workplaces
 •Using power tools
 •Using a mower
 •Mining
 •Iron and steel Industries
 •Cutting and moulding of metals
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