

PCS

IFTIE

SAFETY ACCESSORIES

CE

(B)

10

(4

pcs.com.au 1300 210 910 | sales@pcs.com.au



1300 210 910 | sales@pcs.com.au pcs.com.au

Safety Gloves



Leather Rigger Gloves

Good quality full-grain unlined cowhide glove Field of application: all-round work glove for environments and situations where leather gloves are required

Size ID		Box Size	PCS Product Code
L	12 Pairs	144prs	GLV-RIG-L
XL	12 Pairs	144prs	GLVRIG-XL



Seamless knitted Black nylon liner with knitted, elasticated cuffs. Nitrile coating to palms and fingertips, provides excellent dexterity with precise grip.

Added surface to provide extra grip during application.

Size ID		Box Size	PCS Product Code
L	12 Pairs	144prs	GLV-N-L
XL	12 Pairs	144prs	GLV-N-XL







Safety Glasses

Clear Lens Safety Spectacles

One-piece clear polycarbonate lens with anti-mist treatment.

Lightweight black nylon frame with built-in brow guard. Built-in side protection with integral nose bridge and adjustable temple length.

Low energy impact protection with 400nm UV protection. Hang cord attachment points. Class 1.

PCS Product Code

SA-SUN-CL-SP

Clear Budget Safety Glasses

Medium impact protection; AS/NZS 1337.1:2010 BMP 557823; 99.9% UV protection; Outstanding optical quality; Impact resistant lens; Anti-fog coating for humid conditions; Light wrap around design; Certified to AS/NZS1337.1:2010

Also Available in smoke colour .

PCS Product Code

SA-SUN-CL



Black Budget Safety Glasses

One-piece clear polycarbonate lens with anti-mist treatment. Lightweight black nylon frame with built-in brow guard. Built-in side protection Low energy impact protection with 400nm UV protection. Also available in clear lens

PCS Product Code

SA-SUN-BL





Bolle Rush + Clear Safety Glasses

Build in brow protection coating. Co-injected, ultra-flex temples, Non-slip bridge.

Tested and approved to AS/NZS 1337.1.2010 for medium impact protection. Resists a 6mm at 45m/s 100% UV 385 - Clear

PCS Product Code

SA-SUN-CL-BLE



Bolle Rush + Black Safety Glasses

Build in brow protection coating. Co-injected, ultra-flex temples, Non-slip bridge.

Tested and approved to AS/NZS 1337.1.2010 for medium impact protection. Resists a 6mm at 45m/s 100% UV 400 - Smoke

PCS Product Code

SA-SUN-BL-BLE



1300 210 910 ORDER NOW _____

sales@pcse.com.au | www.pcse.com.au

Whip Check

2"/3"/4"/5" Galvanised Steel Safety Whip Check for Concrete Hoses





	Length	Load Rating	PCS Product Code
6mm	120cm	2T	WC-2345-6
10mm	105cm	5T	WC-2345-10



Galvanised Steel Safety Whip Check for Air/Water Hose





ORDER NOW -





Galvanised Stocking with Thimble on Each Eye for Concrete Hoses

Concrete Hose I.D	Size Range	PCS Product Code
2"	100 - 130mm	CAB-100130-TH
3"/4"	130 - 180mm	CAB-130180-TH
5″	180 - 210mm	CAB-180210-TH

Custom sizes available upon request.



Lifting Slings





Beaver Round Sling

6

Other sizes and lengths are available upon request

Weight Limit	Length	PCS Product Code
1 Ton	0.5m	RSL- 1T - 05M
1 Ton	1m	RSL- 1T - 1M
1 Ton	2m	RSL- 1T - 2M
1 Ton	3m	RSL- 1T -3M
1 Ton	4m	RSL- 1T - 4M
2 Ton	1m	RSL- 2T - 1M
2 Ton	2m	RSL- 2T - 2M
2 Ton	3m	RSL- 2T -3M
2 Ton	4m	RSL- 2T - 4M
3 Ton	1m	RSL- 3T - 1M
3 Ton	2m	RSL- 3T - 2M
3 Ton	3m	RSL- 3T - 3M
3 Ton	4m	RSL- 3T - 4M
3 Ton	5m	RSL- 3T -5M
4 Ton	1m	RSL- 4T - 1M
4 Ton	2m	RSL- 4T - 2M
4 Ton	3m	RSL- 4T - 3M
4 Ton	4m	RSL- 4T - 4M
4 Ton	5m	RSL- 4T - 5M

Beaver Flat Sling

Other sizes and lengths are available upon request

Weight Limit	Length	PCS Product Code
1 Ton	0.5m	FSL- 1T - 05M
1 Ton	1m	FSL- 1T - 1M
1 Ton	2m	FSL- 1T - 2M
1 Ton	3m	FSL- 1T -3M
1 Ton	4m	FSL- 1T - 4M
2 Ton	1m	FSL- 2T - 1M
2 Ton	2m	FSL- 2T - 2M
2 Ton	3m	FSL- 2T -3M
2 Ton	4m	FSL- 2T - 4M
3 Ton	4m 1m	FSL- 3T - 1M
3 Ton		FSL- 3T - 2M
	2m	
3 Ton	3m	FSL- 3T - 3M
3 Ton	4m	FSL- 3T - 4M
3 Ton	5m	FSL- 3T -5M
4 Ton	1m	FSL- 4T - 1M
4 Ton	2m	FSL- 4T - 2M
4 Ton	3m	FSL- 4T - 3M
4 Ton	4m	FSL- 4T - 4M
4 Ton	5m	FSL- 4T - 5M

1300 210 910 ORDER NOW ______ www.pcse.com.au | sales@pcse.com.au

Screw Pins





Bow Shackle Screw Pin

Load Limit		PCS Product Code
0.5 T	6-8mm	SH-B-0608-0.5T
0.75 T	8-10mm	SH-B-0810-0.75T
1 T	10-11mm	SH-B-1011-1T
2 T	13-16mm	SH-B-1316-2T
3.2 T	16-19mm	SH-B-1619-3.2T
4.7 T	19-22mm	SH-B-1922-4.7T

D-Shackle Screw Pin

Load Limit		PCS Product Code
0.5 T	6-8mm	SH-D-0608-0.5T
0.75 T	8-10mm	SH-D-0810-0.75T
1 T	10-11mm	SH-D-1011-1T
2 T	13-16mm	SH-D-1316-2T
3.2 T	16-19mm	SH-D-1619-3.2T
4.7 T	19-22mm	SH-D-1922-4.7T

More sizes available upon request



1300 210 910 ORDER NOW ______ sales@pcse.com.au | www.pcse.com.au

Safety Accessories



Onsite Foam Earplugs Corded 100 pairs

Features and Benefits:

- Disposable PU Smooth Foam Earplugs
 Class 5 Rating (SLC80 = 27). Highest Class Rating Under AS/NZS 1270:2002
 Noise Reduction Rating: 32 Decibels (when used as directed)
- Individually packaged
- •Disposable earplugs offer the hygienic feature of single-use wear
- •Low cost, ease of use, and high level of comfort

Typical Applications are:

- •Construction & Demolition
- Noise workplaces
- Using power tools
- •Using a mower
- Mining
- •Iron and steel Industries
- •Cutting and moulding of metals

Pack Size Box of 100

SA-EP-100-C

Retractable Safety Knife

Hard wearing metal body offering self-retracting mechanism for extra safe handling. Includes one blade.

PCS Product Code

SA-RK-1







1300 210 910 | sales@pcs.com.au pcs.com.au



Precision Construction Supplies is a privately owned family run business, We aim to deliver exceptional customer service while ensuring fast deliveries Australia Wide. Please contact us today to let us help you.

Precision Construction Supplies Unit 3/13 Frost Road Campbelltown NSW 2560 1300 210 910 sales@pcs.com.au